Library

Belgrade Community Library

Bicentennial Library of Colstrip

Big Horn County Public Library

Billings Public Library

Bitterroot Public Library

Blaine County Library

Bozeman Public Library

Bridger Public Library

Broadwater School and Community Library

Butte-Silver Bow Public Library

Carnegie Public Library

Choteau/Teton Public Library

Chouteau County Library

Conrad Public Library

Daniels County Library

Darby Community Public Library

Dillon Public Library

Drummond School & Community Library

Dutton Public Library

Ekalaka Public Library

Fairfield Public Library

Fallon County Library

Fort Peck Tribal Library

Garfield County Library

George McCone Memorial County Library

Glacier County Library

Glasgow City-County Library

Glendive Public Library

Great Falls College MSU Weaver Library

Great Falls Public Library

Harlem Public Library

Harlowton Public Library

Havre-Hill County Library

Hearst Free Library

Henry A Malley Memorial Library

Hot Springs Public Library

ImaginelF Libraries

Jefferson County Library System

Joliet Public Library

Judith Basin County Free Library

Laurel Public Library

Lewis and Clark Library

Lewistown Public Library

Liberty County Library

Lincoln County Public Libraries

Livingston-Park County Public Library

Madison Valley Public Library

Manhattan Community School Library

Meagher County/City Library

FY23 5% increase

$3,471.49
$2,463.23
$2,463.23
$35,879.19
$6,411.31
$924.03
$32,166.31
$680.44
$1,231.61
$5,307.51
$1,231.61
$1,180.78
$715.08
$1,231.61
$615.16
$1,231.61
$1,687.97
$615.16
$224.91
$615.16
$468.56
$924.03
$1,231.61
$615.16
$615.16
$1,231.61
$1,802.47
$1,673.39
$924.03
$13,569.79
$1,018.47
$615.16
$4,908.58
$1,231.61
$615.16
$0.00
$24,627.50
$1,223.04
$1,011.18
$615.16
$1,487.42
$20,432.91
$3,408.76
$615.16
$3,820.46
$3,694.83
$1,659.17
$924.03
$924.03



Miles City Public Library

Mineral County Public Library

Missoula Public Library

Montana State University Library-Bozeman

Montana State University Northern: Vande Bogart
Library

MSU Billings Library

North Jefferson County Library District

North Lake County Public Library

North Valley Public Library

Petroleum County School-Community Library

Philipsburg Public Library

Phillips County Library

Plains Public Library District

Prairie County Library

Red Lodge Carnegie Library

Ronan Library District

Roosevelt County Library

Rosebud County Library

Roundup School-Community Library

Salish Kootenai College: D'Arcy McNickle Library

Sheridan County Library

Sheridan Public Library

Sidney-Richland County Library

St. Ignatius School-Community Library

Stillwater County Library

Stone Child College Library

Thompson Falls Public Library

Thompson-Hickman County Library

Three Forks Community Library

Toole County Library (includes North Toole County
Library)

Twin Bridges Public Library

University of Providence

University of Montana: Helena, Missoula, Tech, &
Western

Valier Public Library

Wedsworth Memorial Library

West Yellowstone Public Library

Whitefish Community Library

Wibaux Public Library

William K. Kohrs Memorial Library

|TOTAL MEMBERSHIP FEES RAISED

$2,837.35
$924.03
$40,183.91
$4,926.44

$615.16
$2,463.23
$1,157.77
$3,694.83
$2,824.59
$615.16
$615.16
$1,231.61
$1,231.61
$615.16
$1,503.10
$1,991.72
$2,463.23
$2,463.23
$924.03

$615.16
$1,231.61
$924.03
$2,245.16
$924.03
$2,164.94
$615.16
$1,412.66
$924.03
$924.03

$1,464.08
$615.16
$615.16

$4,926.44
$790.20
$615.16
$924.03
$2,463.23
$615.16
$1,476.84

$296,003.61
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