

Library	FY23 5% increase
Belgrade Community Library	\$3,471.49
Bicentennial Library of Colstrip	\$2,463.23
Big Horn County Public Library	\$2,463.23
Billings Public Library	\$35,879.19
Bitterroot Public Library	\$6,411.31
Blaine County Library	\$924.03
Bozeman Public Library	\$32,166.31
Bridger Public Library	\$680.44
Broadwater School and Community Library	\$1,231.61
Butte-Silver Bow Public Library	\$5,307.51
Carnegie Public Library	\$1,231.61
Choteau/Teton Public Library	\$1,180.78
Chouteau County Library	\$715.08
Conrad Public Library	\$1,231.61
Daniels County Library	\$615.16
Darby Community Public Library	\$1,231.61
Dillon Public Library	\$1,687.97
Drummond School & Community Library	\$615.16
Dutton Public Library	\$224.91
Ekalaka Public Library	\$615.16
Fairfield Public Library	\$468.56
Fallon County Library	\$924.03
Fort Peck Tribal Library	\$1,231.61
Garfield County Library	\$615.16
George McCone Memorial County Library	\$615.16
Glacier County Library	\$1,231.61
Glasgow City-County Library	\$1,802.47
Glendive Public Library	\$1,673.39
Great Falls College MSU Weaver Library	\$924.03
Great Falls Public Library	\$13,569.79
Harlem Public Library	\$1,018.47
Harlowton Public Library	\$615.16
Havre-Hill County Library	\$4,908.58
Hearst Free Library	\$1,231.61
Henry A Malley Memorial Library	\$615.16
Hot Springs Public Library	\$0.00
ImagineIt Libraries	\$24,627.50
Jefferson County Library System	\$1,223.04
Joliet Public Library	\$1,011.18
Judith Basin County Free Library	\$615.16
Laurel Public Library	\$1,487.42
Lewis and Clark Library	\$20,432.91
Lewistown Public Library	\$3,408.76
Liberty County Library	\$615.16
Lincoln County Public Libraries	\$3,820.46
Livingston-Park County Public Library	\$3,694.83
Madison Valley Public Library	\$1,659.17
Manhattan Community School Library	\$924.03
Meagher County/City Library	\$924.03

Miles City Public Library	\$2,837.35
Mineral County Public Library	\$924.03
Missoula Public Library	\$40,183.91
Montana State University Library-Bozeman	\$4,926.44
Montana State University Northern: Vande Bogart Library	\$615.16
MSU Billings Library	\$2,463.23
North Jefferson County Library District	\$1,157.77
North Lake County Public Library	\$3,694.83
North Valley Public Library	\$2,824.59
Petroleum County School-Community Library	\$615.16
Philipsburg Public Library	\$615.16
Phillips County Library	\$1,231.61
Plains Public Library District	\$1,231.61
Prairie County Library	\$615.16
Red Lodge Carnegie Library	\$1,503.10
Ronan Library District	\$1,991.72
Roosevelt County Library	\$2,463.23
Rosebud County Library	\$2,463.23
Roundup School-Community Library	\$924.03
Salish Kootenai College: D'Arcy McNickle Library	\$615.16
Sheridan County Library	\$1,231.61
Sheridan Public Library	\$924.03
Sidney-Richland County Library	\$2,245.16
St. Ignatius School-Community Library	\$924.03
Stillwater County Library	\$2,164.94
Stone Child College Library	\$615.16
Thompson Falls Public Library	\$1,412.66
Thompson-Hickman County Library	\$924.03
Three Forks Community Library	\$924.03
Toole County Library (includes North Toole County Library)	\$1,464.08
Twin Bridges Public Library	\$615.16
University of Providence	\$615.16
University of Montana: Helena, Missoula, Tech, & Western	\$4,926.44
Valier Public Library	\$790.20
Wedsworth Memorial Library	\$615.16
West Yellowstone Public Library	\$924.03
Whitefish Community Library	\$2,463.23
Wibaux Public Library	\$615.16
William K. Kohrs Memorial Library	\$1,476.84

TOTAL MEMBERSHIP FEES RAISED	\$296,003.61
------------------------------	---------------------